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Sunnyside Academy Parental Survey — Summary

~

There were 77 returns which represents 23% of the school

population to which it was distributed (excluding SCB)

Strongly Agree Don’t Disagree S}rongly Not
agree know disagree answered
1. | | feel welcome when | come into 60 16 1
school
2. | My child is happy and enjoys school 52 22 1 1 1
3. | The school encourages parents to 53 20 2 1 1
play an active part in school life
4. | I would find it easy to approach the 60 14 1 2
school with a question or concern
and feel the school would respond to
my concern
5. | I know how to help my child with their 57 20
homework
6. | The Breakfast Club has been a 51 23 3
welcomed addition to the provision at
Sunnyside Academy
7. | My child receives an adequate 51 22 1 2 1
amount of homework
8. | | am satisfied with the reading 56 19 2
books/materials my child brings
home
9. | I get enough information about the 52 21 3 1
curriculum my child is following
10. | | am satisfied with the progress my 57 19 1
child is making at school
11. | My child is taught well at Sunnyside 62 14 1
Academy
12. | The curriculum newsletters with half 52 22 3
termly overviews help me support my
child at home
13. | | feel my child is safe at school 60 16 1
14. | | feel my child is well looked after 58 17 1 1
while they are at school
15. | The school achieves high standards 55 14 7 1
of good behaviour
16. | The school deals effectively with 44 18 12 2 1
bullying
17. | There are sufficient extra-curricular 42 20 10 1 1 3
activities available
18. | I would recommend Sunnyside 58 18 1

Academy to other parents

Name:

Parent/Carer of:




